

BETMAKERS TECHNOLOGY GROUP LTD ACN: 164 521 395 Phone: 1 300 208 849 Fax: (02) 8330 6357 Level 4, 189 Flinders Lane Melbourne, VIC 3000

1 December 2023
Betmakers Technology Group to present at Automic Invest 2023 conference
Betmakers Technology Group Ltd (ASX: BET) advises that Executive Chair, Matt Davey, will be presenting at Automic Group's Automic Invest 2023 investment conference on Tuesday, 5 December 2023.
The conference is being held at 'The Mint' in Sydney on the 4th and 5th of December, with investors also able to joi virtually.
This is a great opportunity for investors to hear from, and connect with, over 30 of Australasia's leading businesses, including Betmakers Technology Group.
In-person seats are limited – be quick to secure your spot. Register to attend in-person or virtually here:
https://investmentconference.automicgroup.com.au/
Betmakers Technology Group will be presenting at 11:30am AEDT on Tuesday, 5 December 2023.
-ENDS-
The Executive Chair of BetMakers has authorised the release of this announcement to the ASX.
For further information, please contact:
Eric Kuret, Automic Group
Investor Relations
investors@thebetmakers.com
+ 61 417 311 335